Stock actuel

Stylo bille fin caoutchouté

Réf. produit : 1071504

couleur
Bleu
Rouge
Noir
Orange

Vert

Stock actuel

Stylo bille fin caoutchouté
Réf. produit : 1071504

stock actuel

20623

27209

45527

15014

13813

Réservé

0

0

Prochain arrivage

50000 (Semaine 31)
20000 (Semaine 31)
20000 (Semaine 31)

10000 (Semaine 31)

Page 1



