## Stock actuel

## Stylo bille fin caoutchouté

Réf. produit : 1071504

couleur	stock actuel	Réservé	Prochain arrivage
Bleu	20623	0	50000 (Semaine 31)
Rouge	27209	0	20000 (Semaine 31)
Noir	45527	0	20000 (Semaine 31)
Orange	15014	0	10000 (Semaine 31)
Vert	13813	0	